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Community Facilities Map
Parcel Lines To

10/1/2012

Print Date: 12/10/2013

Number Name
1 Wheeler Elementary School
2 Cornerstone Baptist Academy
3 Wheeler Middle School/High School
4 NS Christian Academy
5 Senior Center
6 Wheeler Library
7 Town Hall Complex

8
Hewitt Property - Trails and Community 
Gardens

9 School Athletic Fields
10 Grange Ball Fields and Fair Grounds
11 Town Green
12 Rocky Hollow Recreational Facility
13 Kampgounds of America
14 Billings Lake Boat Launch
15 Camp Wightman
16 Lake of Isles Golf Course
17 Wyassup Lake Boat Launch
18 Little League Fields
19 Long Pond Boat Launch
20 NS Ambulance Assoc.
21 Resident State Troopers
22 NS Fire Company
23 Proposed New EMS Facility
24 Town Garage
25 Transfer Station

Facilities
Education
General
Parks and Recreation
Public Safety
Public Works

!(

!(2

!(184

!(627

12

88

9

1

10

3

5

24

2322
6 2

7

20

11

SWAMP
ASSEKONK

!( Cell Towers
Road Classification

PRIVATE
STATE
TOWN
Existing Sewer District

Water Distribution
Projected Water Areas
Water Distribution Areas


